
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-3ph-table-assembly
7/4/25

201HH 7.5HP 3PH Table Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-3ph-table-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-3ph-table-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 6012233 Bracket  4

2 BB-6203ZZ Ball Bearing 6203-ZZ 4

3 6012234 Roller Assembly  2

4 6012079 Hex Nut M10 x 1.5P 4

5 6012235 Hex Screw M10 x 1.5P x 30Lg 4

6 6012236 Hex Screw M8 x 1.25P x 16Lg 2

7 6012237 Hex Screw M6 x 1.0P x 16Lg 2

8 6012238 Hex Screw M10 x 1.5P x 50Lg 2

9 6012239 Pointer  2

10 6012240 Plate  2

11 6012241 Plate  2

12 6012097 Hex Nut M8 x 1.25P 9

13 6012242 Set Screw M8 x 1.25P x 35Lg 6

14 6012243 Table  1

15 6012244 Table Adjusting Hub  2

16 6012245 Bushing  2

17 6012070 Screw w/Washer M4 x 0.7P x 8Lg/4mm x
10 x 0.8T 4

18 6012083 Flat Washer 8.5mm x 19 x 2T 10

19 6012067 Spring Washer 8.2mm x 15.4 6

20 6012246 Socket Head Cap Screw M8 x 1.25P x 40Lg 6

21 6012048 Socket Head Cap Screw M10 x 1.5P x 20Lg 2

22 6012080 Flat Washer 10mm x 25 x 3T 2

23 6012098 Set Screw M5 x 0.8P x 5Lg 6

24 6012247 Special Screw  2

25 6012248 Linking Plate  3

26 6012249 Shaft  1

27 6012250 E-Ring ETW-24 1

28 6012251 Set Screw M6 x 1.0P x 12Lg 1

29 6012252 Hub  1

30 6012213 Shaft  1

31 6012214 Handle  1

32 6293370 Key 5 x 5 x 10 3

33 6012253 Handle  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-3ph-table-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-3ph-table-assembly
7/4/25

34 6012254 Fixing Plate  1

35 6012255 Fixing Plate  1

36 6012256 Pointer  1

37 6012257 Flat Washer 5.3mm x 12 x 1T 1

38 6012087 Screw M5 x 0.8P x 10Lg 1

39 6012258 Special Screw  1

40 6012259 Socket Head Cap Screw M8 x 1.25P x 16Lg 4

41 6012260 Shaft  4

42 6012261 Cam  4

43 6012262 Transfer Rod  2

44 6012263 Spring Pin 5mm x 26L 4

45 6012264 Label  1

46 6012227 Rivet  2

47 6012228 Pointer  1

48 6012265 Name Label  1

49 6012201 Flat Washer 4.3mm x 10 x 1.0T 1

50 6012232 Screw M4 x 0.7P x 8 Lg 1

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791268-4

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-3ph-table-assembly

